Fixture List 2010 – www.cotswoldenduro.co.uk


2 rounds to drop if all rounds are run. Loyalty points (see club rules)                             All Classes Expert to Novice                                                                                                   

	Round 1
	Lea
	Sunday 28th February 2010

	Round 2 
	Hope Under Dinmore
	Sunday 18th April 2010

	Round 3 
	Shuckburgh Hall
	Sunday 30th May 2010

	Round 4 
	TBA
	Sunday 11th July 2010

	Round 5
	North Wales
	Sunday 1st August 2010

	Round 6 
	Llansilin
	Sunday 15th August 2010

	Round 7 
	South Wales
	Sunday 12th September 2010

	Round 8
	Wymeswold
	Sunday 3rd October 2010

	Round 9
	Lea
	Sunday 30th October 2010
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 2 rounds to drop if all rounds are run   Clubman/Novice Status

	Round 1
	Worcester - TBA
	Sunday 21st March 2010

	Round 2 
	Shuckburgh Hall
	Sunday 16th May 2010

	Round 3 
	Long Compton
	Sunday 20th June 2010

	Round 4 
	TBA
	Sunday 11th July 2010

	Round 5
	North Wales
	Sunday 1st August 2010

	Round 6 
	Llansilin
	Sunday 15th August 2010

	Round 7 
	South Wales
	Sunday 12th September 2010

	Round 8
	Wymeswold
	Sunday 3rd October 2010
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2 rounds to drop if all rounds are run                       Open British Championship Pro/Sportsman Novice Status

	Round 1 
	Stoke On Trent - TBA
	Sunday 14th February 2010

	Round 2 
	Hope Under Dinmore
	Sunday 4th April 2010

	Round 3
	Shuckburgh Hall
	Sunday 2nd May 2010

	Round 4 
	TBA
	Sunday 27th June 2010

	Round 5 
	TBA
	Sunday 25th July 2010

	Round 6 
	South Wales
	Sunday 29th August 2010

	Round 7 
	Wymeswold
	Sunday 26th September 2010

	Round 8
	Wigan - TBA
	Sunday 24th October 2010









